

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	22-1	288	Version:	1	Name:	CSM - 2900 Floral Ln - La Cross	e Floral	
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Adopted		
File created:	10/1	1/2022			In control:	Common Council		
On agenda:	11/1	0/2022			Final action:	11/10/2022		
Title:	Resolution approving Certified Survey Map - Part of the Southeast Quarter of the Fractional Northeast Quarter of Section 4, Township 15 North, Range 7 West, Town of Shelby, La Crosse County, Wisconsin.							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	10.1 App Staf	1. CSM - Signed 11.16.2022, 2. Resolution, 3. CSM - Checklist - 10.11.2022, 4. CSM as Submitted 10.11.2022, 5. LT Surveyor - Re Meetings 10.11.pdf, 6. Assessor Approval - 10.11.2022, 7. County Approval - 10.12.2022, 8. CRM Approval - 10.12.2022, 9. Utilities Approval - 10.12.2022, 10. CPC Staff Report 10.31.22; 22-1288, 11. CPC Recommendation Report 10.31.2022, 12. Engineering Approval - 11.10.2022						
Date	Ver.	Action By			А	ction	Result	
11/10/2022	1	Commor	n Council		A	DOPTED		
11/1/2022	1	Judiciary Committe	v & Adminis ee	tratior		RECOMMENDED RESOLUTION	Pass	
10/31/2022	1	City Plan	n Commissi	on	A	PPROVED	Pass	

Resolution approving Certified Survey Map - Part of the Southeast Quarter of the Fractional Northeast Quarter of Section 4, Township 15 North, Range 7 West, Town of Shelby, La Crosse County, Wisconsin.